CHRISTOPHER J. CARCIONE

1205 Latona St
Philadelphia, PA 19147

LIVE FEED VIDEO & PROJECTION DESIGN

Whitesnake Projects
Roxana Myhrum, Director

Chicago International
Puppet Theater Festival
Tom Lee & Koryu Nishikawa V, Creators

La Mama ETC
Tom Lee & Koryu Nishikawa V, Creators

New York State Puppet Festival
Josh Rice, Creator

The Morris Museum
Sam Jay Gold, Creator

Object Movement Festival
Sara Stern, Creator

Duke University &
Sarah Lawrence College
Dan Hurlin, Creator

Object Movement Festival
Shayna Strype, Creator

Object Movement Festival
Chris Carcione & Vinny Mraz, Creators

High Concept Labs
Tom Lee & Lisa Gonzales, Creators

Dixon Place
CB Goodman, Creators

La MaMa ETC
Kevin Augustine, Creator
Tom Lee, Projections Designer

Bard SummerScape
Dan Hurlin, Creator
Tom Lee, Projections Designer

Sarah Lawrence College
Chris Carcione, Creator

Monkey*

Akutagawa*

Shank’s Mare*

Kayfabe*

All Vows*

Set in Stone*

Bismarck*

Antrak*

You Can See Nothing From Here*

Place(no)place*

In Persuasion Nation*

The God Projekt*—Associate Projection Designer

Demolishing Everything with Amazing Speed*
Associate Projection Designer

2BRO2B (Solo Installation)*

914-438-0667
chriscarcione@gmail.com
christopherjcarcione.com

September 2023

January 2023

2022 - NYS Puppet Festival

2019 - Branly Museumn, Paris

2018 - Chicago Intn’l Puppet
Theater Festival

2017 - US & Hawai’i Tour

2016 - Japan Tour

2015 - La Mama ETC

2022
2022

2022

2022

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2017 - Holland Festival
2016 - Bard SummerScape
2016 - The Lumberyard

2014
*New or Devised Work



DIRECTING & DEVISING

Object Movement Festival

Westchester Community College

Dixon Place Puppet BloK

The Junkyard

The Tank

RADD Theater Co./Oneness Project
Dallas Solo Festival

Post Theater Company

Sarah Lawrence College

Huntington Theater Company
Stoneham Theater

The Spontaneous Theater Project

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR

Roundabout Theater Company

Huntington Theater Company

EDUCATION

Sarah Lawrence College | Bronxville, NY

Boston University | Boston, MA

You Can See Nothing From Here*

Lysistrata
Big Love

Not In the Cards*

In Repayment*

This is Not a Monologue About Spalding Gray*
Kiss Me of Ccut Off My Head*

The Escape Plan*

Reporting Live*
de:classified first year showcase*

Confidentially Yours, J. Edgar*
The Cave: A Folk Opera*
Shadows*

Exit*

“Wasteland” by Kate Snodgrass*

The Best Christmas Pageant Ever

Late Night in August in the Wellfleet Woods*
Sure Thing
The Shape of Things

Sons of the Prophet*—Peter DuBois, Director

A Little Night Music—Peter DuBois, Director
Prelude to a Kiss—Peter DuBois, Director
Becky Shaw—Peter DuBois, Director

The Miracle at Naples*—Peter DuBois, Director

Master of Fine Arts, Theater, 2015

Bachelor of Science, Public Relations, 2008
Minor in Theater, Cum Laude

2019

2019
2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2017
2016

2015
2015
2014
2014

2010

2010

2008
2007
2007

2011

2015
2011

2010
2009



