CHRISTOPHER J. CARCIONE

1205 Latona St Philadelphia, PA 19147 914-438-0667 chriscarcione@gmail.com christopherjcarcione.com

LIVE FEED VIDEO & PROJECTION DESIGN

Whitesnake Projects Roxana Myhrum, Director	Monkey*	September 2023
Chicago International Puppet Theater Festival Tom Lee & Koryu Nishikawa V, Creators	Akutagawa*	January 2023
La Mama ETC Tom Lee & Koryu Nishikawa V, Creators	Shank's Mare*	2022 - NYS Puppet Festival 2019 - Branly Museum, Paris 2018 - Chicago Intn'l Puppet Theater Festival 2017 - US & Hawai'i Tour 2016 - Japan Tour 2015 - La Mama ETC
New York State Puppet Festival Josh Rice, Creator	Kayfabe*	2022
The Morris Museum Sam Jay Gold, Creator	All Vows*	2022
Object Movement Festival Sara Stern, Creator	Set in Stone*	2022
Duke University & Sarah Lawrence College Dan Hurlin, Creator	Bismarck*	2022
Object Movement Festival Shayna Strype, <i>Creator</i>	Antrak*	2020
Object Movement Festival Chris Carcione & Vinny Mraz, Creators	You Can See Nothing From Here*	2019
High Concept Labs Tom Lee & Lisa Gonzales, Creators	Place(no)place*	2018
Dixon Place CB Goodman, Creators	In Persuasion Nation*	2017
La MaMa ETC Kevin Augustine, Creator Tom Lee, Projections Designer	The God Projekt*—Associate Projection Designer	2016
Bard SummerScape Dan Hurlin, Creator Tom Lee, Projections Designer	Demolishing Everything with Amazing Speed* Associate Projection Designer	2017 - Holland Festival 2016 - Bard SummerScape 2016 - The Lumberyard
Sarah Lawrence College Chris Carcione, Creator	2BRO2B (Solo Installation)*	2014 *New or Devised Work

DIRECTING & DEVISING

Object Movement Festival	You Can See Nothing From Here*	2019
Westchester Community College	Lysistrata Big Love	2019 2018
Dixon Place Puppet BloK	Not In the Cards*	2017
The Junkyard	In Repayment*	2017
The Tank	This is Not a Monologue About Spalding Gray*	2017
RADD Theater Co./Oneness Project	Kiss Me of Cut Off My Head*	2016
Dallas Solo Festival	The Escape Plan*	2016
Post Theater Company	Reporting Live* de:classified first year showcase*	2017 2016
Sarah Lawrence College	Confidentially Yours, J. Edgar* The Cave: A Folk Opera* Shadows* Exit*	2015 2015 2014 2014
Huntington Theater Company	"Wasteland" by Kate Snodgrass*	2010
Stoneham Theater	The Best Christmas Pageant Ever	2010
The Spontaneous Theater Project	Late Night in August in the Wellfleet Woods* Sure Thing The Shape of Things	2008 2007 2007
ACCICTANT DIDECTOR		

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR

Roundabout Theater Company	Sons of the Prophet*—Peter DuBois, Director	2011
Huntington Theater Company	A Little Night Music—Peter DuBois, Director	2015
	Prelude to a Kiss—Peter DuBois, Director	2011
	Becky Shaw—Peter DuBois, Director	2010
	The Miracle at Naples*—Peter DuBois, Director	2009

EDUCATION

Sarah Lawrence College | Bronxville, NY Master of Fine Arts, Theater, 2015

Boston University | Boston, MA Bachelor of Science, Public Relations, 2008

Minor in Theater, Cum Laude